
Grant Applications: Requested Granted

Aqua Health Inc $3,000 $2,100

Bluff Yacht Club $5,500 $5,500

Demons Softball Club $4,500 $4,500

Disc Golf South Inc $3,232 $3,232

Invercargill Cadet Unit $8,737 $4,000

Invercargill Secondary Schools Network Trust $76,266 $76,266

Southern Miniature Horse Club 1994 Inc $1,000 $500

Southland Basketball Association $45,000 $42,000

Southland Basketball Association $50,000 $50,000

Southland Christmas Parade Charitable Trust $15,000 $11,000

Southland Kidney Society $5,000 $5,000

Southland Multicultural Council Inc $39,625 $15,000

Southland Rodeo Association Inc $16,604 $5,500

Southland Sports Car Club $20,000 $20,000

Southland Stroke Club $13,899 $5,000

Sport Southland $40,000 $40,000

Strings of Southland Charitable Trust $3,387 $2,200

Waihopai City Lions Club $8,294 $5,000

Scholarships for New Zealand Representatives:
   Bowls Southland - Craig Merrilees $700 $700

Supporting Our Community

NOVEMBER 2018     Grants Approved  $297,498


